

---

## LEGUME

I.D.: 95196117

---

Data publicarii	28.03.24	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 954,59 RON - 954,59 RON

---

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: ARDEI ROSU 10X16.51=165.14 BANANE 20X8.26=165.14  
CEAPA 10X4.59=45.87 LAMAI 5X10.09=50.46 MORCOVI 10X5.05=50.46 USTUROI  
3X28.44=85.32 MERE 20X4.59=91.74 CLEMENTINE 20X8.26=165.14 TELINA 5X8.26=41.28  
PASTARNAC 5X8.26=41.28 PATRUNJEL RADACINA 5X10.55=52.75

---